1 Name of the post:

2 |Method of Recruitment:

3 Number of posts in the cadre(Cadre Strength)

sl | . Name
ne- SR | Name
| [1] | i [21
i 532218 [RAMAKRISHNA.J
! 2 532238 +CH.DuLAP.l!\THIIil.l\o.(:l-l
3 | 532258 fRAMAKRlSHNA.‘MVS
4 ! 532249 *SIVAREDDY.A
S5 | 531772 TR.'-\h.ﬂESHRAO.P
[ 6 I 532266 ?RANGARAO.P
[ 7 I 532292 TBITCHALU.R
8 | 532295 1SAST'R‘A'.BVSRAS
L 9 1 558755 +‘5R1NI\IAS.KKS
| 10 1 532285 !SRl'RAM.K
! 11 ‘ 532286 +PI‘-lAK»E\SH.\J'\iS
r 12 | 532287 Y\IARAFRASAD_KB
T 13 532291 fSR!.NNASARAO.CH
: 14 I 532293 .TRAMANAMURTHY.W
: 15 I 532294 -TESWARAFRASAD.G
} 16 | 532300 tSiVASANKAR.M
I 17 - 532304 JFSAGARBABU.GV
‘r 18 | 532305 :MDHANRAO.SA
19 I 532312 TVENKATESWARAO.D
| 20 I 532317 T\.n'ASU.NB
} 21 ! 532327 *KEISHNARAG.KV
22 7 556722 TFKEDDY.'E.\"\.'R
& 23 . 558997 SUNDARBABU.PVSS
24 I 532332 +PRASAD.K5V
} 25 532342 1SANTHA!AH.N
f 26 | 532345 KRISHNAPRABHU.M
| 27 [ 532348 IKISHORE YBSN
' 28 * 532349 TKRISHNARAO.MS\I
l‘ 29 | 532355 fGOPALAN.MR
| 30 | 532363 lPR."‘\SJ).D..B\DS
[ 31 I 532350 i\‘NARASIMHARAO.A
| 32 | 532364 RATNAIJ(AR..Y
| 33 l 532366 _RAMADAS.\I
F 34 . 532367 TPR»‘i\SNZP.F‘\.'
| 35 I 532361 +EIHA\R%\!IA.B
‘ 36 ! 532372 +‘B.ASHA SK GA
} 37 7 532380 +\IIJA‘1’ABABU.D
[ 38 I 556767 TRAVLMOHAN.P
| 39 | 532389 TSRINI\I'»h\SAF(.!\O CH
;. 40 I 532395 —RAMAKANTHARAO.NVS
41 . 532397 +JANAKIRAM.5
» 42 i 532401 JrSUDHEERBF\BU.S
: 43 | 532405 +GUPTA.GVPA
‘ 44 532556 TSUBéARAO.SNV
[ 45 } 649016 _‘PERUMALLU.N
I 46 | 532406 ‘UPENDRA RAQ.CH

4 |Percentage of Reservation Prescribed :

LIFE INSURACNE CORPORATION OF INCIA
DIVISIONAL OFFICE : MACHILIPATNAW

Date of

RECRUITMENT : RESERVATION REGISTER IN THE CAD

1

“appointmen

[31
7130/1985
811/1986
8/1/1986
11/27/1986
811711987
81711987
3/21/1988
3/21/1988
41211988
412211988
4/22/1988
4/2211988
4/22/1988
4/22/1988
4/22/1988
4/22/1988
4/22/1988

10/4/1988

11/12/1988

11/112/1988

11/12/1988

11/121988

2/1711989
/221989
6/26/1989
6/26/1989
6/26/1989
6/26/1989
6/26/1989
6/26/1989
7/28/1989
7/28/1989
7/28{1989
7128/1989
8/12/1989
112411990
112411990
112411990
9/17/1990
9/17/1990
9/17/1990
9/17/1990
91711990
12/26/1990
12/26/1990

12/31/1990

Whether
belongs to
SC/ST/
OBC/General

[41
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
ST
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
SC
UR
SC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
SC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
ST
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR

" Filledas UR . e
sp s reserved ignature of Appointing

for
. SC/ST/0BC

[51
UR-1
UR-2
UR-3
UR-4
UR-5
UR-6
S7T-1
UR-T
UR-8
UR-8

UR-10
UR-11
UR-12
UR-13
UR-14
UR-15
SC1

UR-16
SC-2
UR-17
UR-18
UR-19
UR-20
UR-21
SC-3

UR-22
UR-23
UR-24
UR-25
UR-26
UR-27
UR-28
UR-29
UR-30
ST-2

UR-31
UR-32
UR-33
UR-34
UR-35
UR-36
UR-37
UR-38
UR-39
UR-40

UR-41

s e

:- Development officer

.- DIRECT RECRUITMENT

- 229

RE OF DEVELOPMEN™ OFFICER AS ON 31-12-2021

. 5C: 16%; ST: 7% and OBC : 27%.

Authority or other
authorised Officer

16l

o

-

e T e e EE
EERae e F AT

e e

TEEEE

+

Remarks, including Ex-
serviceman & PWD

[7]



|(A) FOR CADRES HAVING MORE THAN 13 POSTS:

1 by
1 Name of the post:

+
2 |Method of Recruitment:

3 Number of posts in the cadre(Cadre Strength)

4 Percentage of Reservation Prescribed :
|

b + il
sl | . Name
Ral SR Name
[ 121
"““47 649019 —Fsm.i\; I
} 48 I 531971 FSA]BAEU.A
7 49 I 532415 ?CHAKRAVARTHY Ds
} 50 | 532416 YCHENNAKESAVULU.P
| 51 | 519572 TCHANbR.ASEKH.ARJ‘-'\R.AU.V
[ 52 ‘ 532425 .KONDALARAO_S
53 ] 532426 Tl:)lLlPKUMAR.\!'
r 54 1 532427 +I-S'l\i'AFtAMPF{AS.‘\D.D
[ 55 - 532429 TMIRSHABBAR.MD
56 | 532430 iMURALIKRISHNA.V
j 57 1 532432 RAJAKUMAR.K
' 58 | 532433 +RAJA‘..v"EKHAR}\RAD.N
.} 59 - 532436 }MAHESWARA RAOD.G
[ 60 | 532437 jANANDAKUMAR BABU.VL
r 61 [ 532439 .fHANUMANTHA RAOQ.Y
* 62 1 532440 t\J'-‘:\RJ‘\PRASAD.C'i
j 63 | 532578 TNARENDRA.B
[ 64 7 532443 JrPRIQSADn'\Rf\Q.S
| 65 | 532445 ‘BABURAO.P
} 66 | 664031 +PAP[REDDY G
[ 67 I 664035 .NAGARAJU.KV
[ 68 | 532455 *‘EABURAQ.P
T 69 I 532457 ‘RAMANA.PV
! 70 ] 532460 lPRASANNAKUMAR.R
: 71 ] 532461 :‘PRATAP.V
: 72 ‘ 532462 LR.li\.ﬂ.l.sl‘“'"\l
73 I 532463 JrPRASAD.”\B."\BU.GD
} 74 [ 532464 TR»ﬂ\l’"‘(Ul\ﬂAR.P
|75 } 532468 TSUBRAHMANYESWARARAO.M.R ‘
[ 76 | 532471 MrRAVLY
77 | 532472 ;SATEESI‘"BABU.K
r 78 . 532473 TRAJASEKHAR.N
[ 79 ‘ 532475 +VENKATESWARLU.N
[ 80 | 532474 }SURESH BABU M.
[ 81 I 614628 VIJAYA KUMAR N
: 82 [ 532479 ?RAMAKRBHNA.PG
| 83 4 532480 ‘SURESHBABU.P.N.
I. 84 | 532481 TKEDARlNATH.J
[ 85 | 532483 7RAGHAVARA0.R
} 86 . 532484 +KDNDDQN.AW(.B
& 87 ] 532485 ?RAJASEKHARASARMA.M
T 88 | 532486 rRAMAN.NV
l 89 | 532437 }SRAVANKUMAR.K
90 | 532488 1PRA\:'EEN.KVSL.K
} 91 [ 532490 :NAGAMOHANARAD.A
V 92 | 532492 +SR]NNAS.A

L 1

LIFE INSURACNE CORPORATION OF INCIA

DIVISIONAL OFFICE : MACHILIPATNANM

REGRUITMENT : RESERVATION REGISTER IN THE CADRE OF DEVELOPMENT OFFICER AS ON 31-12-2021

:- Development officer
|

;- DIRECT RECRUITMENT

=229

I Da‘te of b‘:;g:;hseil:-o .of:ffe?sse::::dg gnature of Appointingi
{appointmen SC/ST/ for Authority or ct'her
_t oBc/General . SC/ST/OBC , Suthorised Officer
[3] [4] [51 (6] B
; 311981 + R UR42 | XJ\J ' +
9/3/11991 UR UR-43 ﬁ)ﬁ
9/311991 ! UR | UR4s ‘ h : T
9/3/1991 | UR I UR-45 I ' h» I
I ommesz | UR ' UR-46 1 ?LL: I
" ammes2 sc F o | Q.l, 1
T 9/711992 i UR | UR-47 | Q); ) |
 amneez | UR | UR-48 I ; h |
I 9/7/1992 I UR ' UR-49 ] Q,«Li !
1 9/7/1992 UR  UR0 1!./\—\. ]
I 91711992 UR UR-51 !2 [ ' |
| 9/711992 | UR ‘ UR-52 : /EJ\A I
" amme9z I UR UR-53 I U-J‘: ]
9/7/1992 | UR [ UR-54 ) EJQ '
| 9/7/1992 r UR - UR-55 h -
| 9/711992 T sc ‘ sc-5 ] Q f »

§ + + - 4
9/711992 | SC | SC-6 Q.JQ\ |
2/15/1993 UR UR-56 ,EJ‘;

[ 21511993 | sC | sC-7 b)_ '

1 2/15/1993 I UR ‘ UR-57 Qdu
2/15/1893 I UR | UR-58 Q/l‘: - !

L 10/16/1995 I SC sc-8 - Q/l/'<

I 10/16/1995 } UR " urss Q—J\} &

I 5{30/1997 | OBC . oBcA L‘:\

T sz0097 I UR ' UR-60 U_,LS |
5/30/1997 | 0BG ' oBcz

{ 5/30/1997 i UR UR-61 Q,Ll

} 5/30/1997 | sc SC-3

5/30/1997 UR UR-62

=
& ST

513011997 UR UR-63

;

5/30/1997 SC SC-10

(;,K’f’

5/30/1997 sc sc-11

; 5/30/1997 + oBC ~ oBc3 ))\)u |
7111997 ST ST-3 , h

" 8000 ! sc sc-12 SU\: -

‘ 5/24/1999 [ UR . URe4 . ﬁ/\,

" 61241909 ' OBC OBC-4 M - '

I 5/24/1999 | UR ' UR-65 L»

" s2am909 f OBC i OBC-5 QA,"

I 5i24/1999 * ST [ ST-4 ﬁ . Q‘L

k | | 0 {

| 5/2411999 . UR UR-66 w Q{L‘ |
512411999 sc SC-13 ¥ A

| sjarsss ' OBC OBC-6 J 23 - -

| 5/24/1999 I UR UR-67 i}: |
6/28/1999 UR UR-68 b} -

| eizaises | UR ' UR-69 ' QA}

:- 3C: 16%; ST: 7% and OBC : 27%.

Remarks, including Ex-
serviceman & PWD

o m

Date of application = 16-07-1993

Date of application — 06-07-1993



LIFE INSURACNE CORPORATION OF INDIA
DIVISIONAL OFFICE : MACHILIPATNAM

t : - - i - -

(A} FOR CADRES HAVING MORE THAN 13 POSTS:

PVIENT OFFICER AS ON 31-12-2021

RECRUITMENT : RESERVATION REGISTER IN THE CADRE OF DEVEL:

it i . 1 | 4
1 Name of the post: :- Development officer

2 Method of Recruitment: - DIRECT RECRUITMENT
+ +

3 Number of posts in the cadre(Cadre Strength) - 229
] ]

:-SC: 16%; ST: 7% and OBC : 27%.

4 Percentage of Reservation Prescribed :
4 3

1 £

s | Name Dateof nggﬁtgl;etro h i;l:!?easi::'::d Signature of Appointing oo e including Ex-
| No. - T e jpppolntmen) scysy/ for :I‘J’::gr’g‘é (;’B:;‘i‘;z: serviceman & PWD
L il 1 i _ OBC/General , SC/ST/OBC |

[1] | [2] [3] _[‘_"] . [5] gl [6]1 ] [71 |
93 614630  V.NAGARJUNARAO or2811999 UR T h —
os 532493 KIRAN KUMART l 52002002 UR R ,ﬂ‘}:\ { |
o5 | 5320 IRATNAK.ARA | 502002 UR WRT2 Q); ]
96 | 532495  VENKATESWARLUY " snoz002 sc sea | . !J A I

07 | 532497  |SREE RAM KUMARE © spoovz UR [ urzs | Qﬁ I |
o8 532498  VENKATESWARARAO M | siz02002 ST I ars | Q LA |
99| 53249  PRATAP REDDY S | sz0rz002 | UR URTE ' {
, 100 532500  SREEDHARP 1 szozo02 | UR " URTS h; |
'101 625500  ARUNARAOP | sio002 sc | geas | Q)'\ . | 1
102 627002  RAJENDRA KUMAR G ' sooi002 sc | scas | n b |
103 627003 SRINIVAS v si2012002 0BG oBCT h 3
104 627006 'SRINIVASARAON " somooz oBc " omcs § .Q_h I
105 627007  SREENIVASARAOK  s02002 oBC . oBece LU |
106 627008 |RAVEENDRABABUK 51202002 oBC . oBc0 > ﬁ_k, |
107 627003 |CHINNAPA REDDY A | sremizome | UR T Q}, l
108 627011 SRINIVASARAO Y | 111012006 UR T | g h |
109 627012 NAGA NARASIMHA RAO A 1" 11012006 | UR © UR7s h | ‘
110 627013 KRISHNAMOHAN A 1 11noi2008 | UR  urTe Q‘x\ |
;111.+ 627017  NAGARAJA KUMAR P T 1morz008 | UR  uRe0 h - ' *
'112 627022 MAHENDRA YADAV B T Ao | oBC oBCA1 QJ: | *
M113| ezrom VENKATESWARLU S | 1012006 oec oBC2 QJ\; ] 1
{114 627025  RAMKUMAR E | 3102008 UR I oa#l | = Qj- | |
115 627028 |SRINIVASARAO V " 1aMoiz008 sT . sTe Q_)\i [
;116+ 627020 NAGARAJU N 1111012006 sT  ost7 ﬁl e ‘L p
117 627030 EPRADEEP CHANDRA R 111012006 sT " ste 9;_*[ ‘ -
118 0371 |KIRANMAYI PL ' t1M02006 | UR . URe2 _ . " ' |
119 670250 B.PURNA NARAYANA 11102008 oEc 0BGz Q_/L f |
120 627031 SRIKANTH D " 2eizo0r UR UR-83 h XSM *
31211 627032 :RAMA KOTESWARA RAO G + 21612007 + UR UR-84 Q_}Q , I *
(122 62703 SIVARAMA KRISHNARAO WV 12/18/2007 UR UR-85 : Q}J
f123+ 627035  SREEHARI V ! taneiz00r UR  urss L\; | J‘
(124 627038 KIRAN KUMAR M " taneiz00r UR uReT Q - |
'125 627038 RAVICHANDRA BABUT " 121812007 UR T h | |
'126 627040  SRINASARAO R azmsiz007 UR " URes QA |

127 627043  MALATHISUDHESHNA K " zraiz007 | UR URSD Q}_\, ‘ I
:128+ szronr B P " tomaiz0r | UR ™ ret | h I '
120 27049 :PADMA KUMAR V " a2naiz007 oBc ' oBca4 /QN ]

130 627050  SIVAKOTESWARA RAO Y " 12182007 oBc . oBCAs J_JA |
131 627053 VIJAY KOTESWARA RAD V  2mei2007 oBC osc16 | ﬁ_)&t - |
‘132 627084 'LAKSHUN NAIDU V | omai2007 oBc . oBCA7 h I
:133{ 627055  SEETHA RAMA PRASAD A | 42182007 | oBc . oBC-s ﬁ L LE I ‘
i + + I 1 | |

134 627059  ANIL KUMAR P 1201812007 s¢ sc7 ﬁgk'
'135 627081 LAKSHMAN M | omai2007 | sT  ste LL‘ ’ I'
:' 135'_ 627062 BURMA NAIK N " azsizo0r sT sT10 . h '

137 650818  RAVINDRANATH B | 121812007 UR UR-92 M '
'138 | 670160  VENKATA KOTESWARARAOD 121812007 UR UR-93 L,. |



(A) FOR CADRES HAVING MORE THAN 13 POSTS:

1 Name of the post:

2 Method of Recruitment:
3 _Number of posts in the cadre(Cadre Strength)
4 rPercentage of Reservation Prescribed :
s + o
+ + i
st | Name
. No. + SR ‘ Name
[1] [2]
L | S . T — -
1139 627064 SUDHEER KUMAR TP
‘r 140 I 627067 4NAGESWARA RAQE
} 141 | 627069 7 YB.NARAYANA RAO
“ 132 I 627073 TP.A.SURESH KUMAR
* 143 [ 627074 II\.’I.NAC-;ES.H-I KUMAR
- 144j 627075 'S.M.L.N.V.RAVINDRANATH
7 145 | 627078 ‘A.S.K.M.KOWNDANYA
;7 146 | 627082 TK.I\fIARI.IT!-II
} 147 627083 .SESHAM DILIP
} 148 I 627088 —C.JYOSTNA NAIDU
‘ i49 | 627089 lS.SIVAJI
[ 150 | 627090 _M,KIRAN éA-BU
| 151 | 627091 TM.V.N.K.C.S.VISWANADH
[ 152 | 627097 T\l'.EIHA!\Ii.I PRAKASH
'r 153 - 674133 j.l.\.fIGl‘\!ESW.'-\F!A RAO
i54 . 627072 +V.DAS
[ 155 | 627101 +50ME5WARA RAO G
' 156 | 627102 SRINIVASA RAO S
| 157 I 627107 TMURA!..I MOHAN KVA
P 158 } 659153 N.VIJAYA LAKSHMI
L 159 T 627109 jSATYANARAYANA P

F T
| 16()T 627110 INARENDRA KUMAR A

LIFE INSURACNE CORPORATION OF INDIA
DIVISIONAL OFFICE : MACHILIPATNAM

‘appointmen

Date of

[3]
1.'27.';008
1127/2008
11/10/2008

11/10/2008
11/10/2008
11/10/2008
11/10/2008
11/10/2008
11/10/2008
10.11.2008
11/10/2008
11/10/2008

11/10/2008

11/10/2008

11/10/2008

11.11.2008
34212009
3/2/2009
3/212009
9/2/2009

11/15/2010

11/15/2010

11/15/2010

11/15/2010

11/15/2010

11/16/2010

11/15/2010

11/15/2010

11/15/2010
31712011

01.07.2013

01.07.2013

01.07.2013

161 627116 lLAM BABU KALYAN
[ 162 i 627117 rViSHNUVARDHAN D I
[163] 62121 |swasaNKARARAD P i
'16a| 621122 |DEEPTHIKIRANMAYI & |
1’ 165 [ 627125 TRAMESH K T
| 166 | 627126 TSAT'SH B [
167 | 627141 7BH|JPATH| RAQ KV |
| i68 I 627142 AAPPALA NAIDU D [
[ 169 | 627153 TGUDAPATl RAJASEKHARAM |
[ 170 | 627154 TV.AKKALJ'\GADD.A RAJASEKHAR |
17;. | 627155 JYKOTAPATI NARESH
[ 172 ‘ 627156 +ADAPA JAGADISH |
173 I 627158 THOTA KOTESWARA RAQ |
i74 I 627163 .DAS| SUMA I
175 | 627169 !KUTHARI BHASKAR |
[ 176 l 627170 lPOTHABATHUN[ SIVA RANGA RAQ‘_
177 627173 TDANABOWA NAGA RAJU |
} 178 [ 627178 TF’.UMA MAHESH I
} 179 | 627179 TV.RAMESH [
180 627180  D.KONDA NAIK i
181 627181  M.SUJEETH KUMAR |
182 627182 N.UMAMAHESWARA RAO *
183 | 627185 TN.NAGABAJA SURESI-'I |
| 184 | 627193 ! |

N.LAKSHMI NARAYANA

01.07.2013
01.07.2013
01.07.2013
01.07.2013
01.07.2013
01.07.2013
01.12.2013
01.05.2016
01.05.2016
01.05.2016
01,05.2016

01.05.2016

01.05.2016

Whether
belongs to
Sc/sT/
OBC/General

[4]
UR
ST

OBC

OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
SC
UR
UR
UR
SC
UR
UR

OBC
UR
ST
UR

OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR

OBC
SC

OBC
SC

OBC
UR
UR
UR
SC
UR
UR

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

:- Development officer
- DIRECT RECRUITMENT

- 229

RECRUITMENT : RESERVATION REGISTER IN THE CADRE OF DEVELOPMIENT OFFICER AS ON 31-12-2021

- 8C: 16%; ST: 7% and OBC : 27%.

Filled as UR
or as reservec!
for
. SC/ST/OBC

[5]

Signature of Appointing
Authority or other
authoerised Officer

[6]

Remarks, including Ex-
serviceman & PWD

[71

UR-94
ST-11
OBC-19
0BC-20
UR-25

UR-96

UR-97

afagag )

AR

UR-28

UR-99

o

UR-100
UR-101

SC-18

Al

UR-102

UR-103

Sl
a

UR-104

SC-19
UR-105 n
UR-106 -
0OBG-21

UR-107

k-3 R IR 5k

S5T-12

»

UR-108

OBGC-22

Al

UR-109

UR-110
UR-111
UR-112
0BC-23
SC-20
0BC-24
SC-21
OBC-25
UR-113

¢
il

UR-114
UR-116
SC-22
| UR-116 JU\)U‘
UR-117 '
OBC-26
OBC-27
SC-23
ST-13
OBC-28
OBC-29 A

OBC-30

Raats

OBC-31

XSM



LIFE INSURACNE CORPORATION OF INDIA
DIVISIONAL OFFICE : MACHILIPATNAM

(A) FOR CADRES HAVING MORE THAN 13 POSTS:

i

RECRUITMENT : RESERVATION REGISTER IN THE CADRE OF DEVELOPNENT OFFICER AS ON 31-12-2021

~ M- . . } 1 ]
1 Name of the post: :- Development officer
I t 4
2 Method of Recruitment: ;- DIRECT RECRUITMENT
3 Number of posts in the cadre(Cadre Strength) - 229

4 Percentage of Reservation Prescribed :

b +

:- 8C: 16%; ST: 7% and CBC : 27%.

[ Whether  Filled as UR |
-] B Name Date of belongs to or as reserved 5|gnature._of AppoInting Remarks, including Ex-
appointmen Authority or other -
Ne: SR Name t SC/ST/ for authorised Officer serviceman & PWD
=== 1 I . OBC/General  SC/ST/OBC | | |
I1] [2] [3] [4] [51 6] [71
+ + - -_— 4 + - + - ——— + -—— e +
185 627194 |B.ABRAHAM 01.05.2016 SC SC-24 Lb
f + + -+ T + . + - 4
186 627196 P.ANIL KUMAR 01.06.2016 SC 5C-25 al L,’._
t T s + F + + +
187 627199 \CH.VENKATESWARA RAQ 01.05.2016 OBC 0BC-32 QJ;
+ - + - - + - 4 4
188 627203 'V.PRADEEP KUMAR 01.05.2016 UR UR-118 Lﬂ'
189 627204 M.LAKSHMANA RAO 01.05.2016 OBC 0BC-33 !E J ~
t + + T 1 + T + 1
190 627206 G.SRIKANTH 01.05.2016 sC SC-26 g A A
b T + + + + e 4
| 191 627208 iP.RA\Il 01.05.2016 QBC 0BC-34 &J\_ﬁ
L } il ! 1 + + . 1
192 627212 M MANIKANTHA 01.11.2016 UR UR-119 k\;
F + T 4 + 1 # A +
193 627216 K KONDA KUNAL 01.11.2016 oBC OBC-35 § (,L,_-"
t - + + £ £ 1. |
194 627217 K MURALI MOHAN 01.11.2016 sc SC-27 h‘
f + T + + + 4 u
195 627254 J.SRINIVASA RAC 01.01.2020 OBC OBC-36 Q};
| t b + + I . B i
| 196 627255 N.VARA PRASAD 01.01.2020 UR UR-120 ﬁ \ N
r + + + i + +
197 627256 'K.ADAM SUHAS 01.01.2020 UR UR-121 b/
. 4 + + t t . o -
198 627260 V.SATYA NARAYANA 01.01.2020 UR UR-122 Lf_
b + t - + + - i -
199 627261 G.JAYAVARDHAN RAJU 01.01.2020 SC UR-123 95) ) SC SELECTED UNDER GEN
+ - + + ki + = -
200 627262 .M.SAROJA BABU 01.01.2020 SC SC-28 Q L4
+ - + + + i + +
201 625806 B.CHANDRAHASA REDDY 01.02.2020 UR UR-124 ﬁ.‘u
t - | T + +— ¢ = 4 1
202 627219 P.H.SURYA PAVAN 01.02.2020 EWS UR-125 Q A Y EWS
203 627222 CH.SIVA LAKSHMI | 01.02.2020 8T ST-14 Q)};\
|3 + - 1 + + + R 4
204 627226 A.S.RAMA KRISHNA 01.02.2020 | sC UR-126 v SC
+ + - + i 4 + : Q A ~
205 627227 U.VINAY SAl 01.02.2020 0BG OBC-37 ™
b 4 + + ' ' Ar |
| 206 627230 P.VAMS! KIRAN 01.02.2020 8C-29 ~
L | 1 | i | A
207 627231 LOVARAJU KURAMDASU 01.02.2020 0BC-38 L;
F + + + + + 2
208 627233 ASIRISHA 01.02.2020 ERAIE ﬂ_u
s + T { + 4
209 627236 |CH.HEMALATHA 01.02.2020 0BC Qv}"_\
209 f | | |
210 627237 IN.S.V.R.KARTHIK 01.02.2020 .
F + | & t + ' +
211 627238 G.CHAKRAVARTHY 01.02.2020 X L_L
212 627240 V.ANUSHA 01.02.2020 sC = RJ\_}
3 + - 1 : - t P = 1
213 627243 PATHAN AFROJ 01.02.2020 BEWS il , N
i T t T - ! 4
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